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I R R ®— I N T E G R A  R E A L T Y  R E S O U R C E S —
provides world-class commercial real estate valuation and counseling services to both local
and national top financial institutions, developers, corporations, law firms, and government agencies. 
As one of the largest independent property valuation and counseling firms in the United States, 
we provide our diverse array of clients the highly informed opinions and trusted expert advice needed 
to understand the value, use and feasibility of their real estate. IRR. Local expertise. Nationally.

3
years serving

Little Rock
markets

200
appraisals completed

annually 2



I N T E G R A  R E A L T Y  R E S O U R C E S

R E C E N T  A P P R A I S A L  A S S I G N M E N T S  O F  
N O T A B L E  A N D  V A R I E D  A S S E T S  

Office
• Regions Center, 400 W. Capitol Ave., Little Rock, AR, 548,607 SF
• Glenwood Plaza Office, 1120 Hogan Lane, Conway, AR, 16,295 SF
• Multitenant Medical Office Bldg., 4200 Jenn Lind Rd., Fort Smith, AR, 22,687 SF
• Garver Corporate Office, 4701 Northshore Dr., North Little Rock, AR, 47,627 SF
• The Mathis Building, 519-523 Center St., Little Rock, AR, 20,256 SF
• Sedgwick Centre Bldg., 400 Hardin Dr., Little Rock, AR, 49,135 SF
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Industrial
• Safe Foods Corporate HQs, 1501 E. 8th St., North Little Rock, AR, 137,968 SF
• Twin Rivers Processing Plant, 602 SE 1st St., Atkins, AR, 169,670 SF
• Frostyaire Cold Storage Facility, 3054 E. Main St., Batesville, AR, 114,502 SF
• Custom Craft Poultry Processing Plant, 3064 E. Main St., Batesville, AR, 30,811 SF
• Artisent Floors Office/Warehouse, 276 Victory Ln., Springdale, AR, 21,368 SF
• Akin Industries, 500 Brookhaven Dr., Dumas, AR, 348,850 SF

Multifamily
• Village at the Gateway, 12506 Vimy Ridge Rd., Alexander, AR, 221,444 SF / 207 Units
• Parkland at Renaissance Point, 30 Ayla Dr., Little Rock, AR, 150,718 SF / 150 Units
• Hazel Ridge Apartments, 6401 S. Hazel St., Pine Bluff, AR, 88,968 SF / 96 Units
• Quail Run Apartments, 195 Moser St., Melbourne, AR, 25,128 SF / 36 Units
• Peachtree Apartments, 315 E. Sixth St., Little Rock, AR, 10,152 SF / 16 Units
• The Homes at Pine Crossing/Hillside Pointe, E. 19th St. & Crutcher St., North Little Rock, 

AR, 230,161 SF / 245 Units

Hospitality
• Wingate Inn by Wyndham, 4801 W. Commercial Dr., North Little Rock, AR,

28,332 SF / 62 Rooms
• Candlewood Suites, 3404 Central Ave., Hot Springs National Park, AR, 50,418 SF /

93 Rooms
• Day’s Inn, 1505 N. Bankhead Dr., Carlisle, AR, 31,896 SF / 54 Rooms
• Holiday Inn Express, 1819 Junction City Rd., El Dorado, AR, 36,390 SF / 70 Rooms
• Comfort Suites, 320 Nash St., Hot Springs, AR, 93 Rooms

Retail
• Bowman Curve Shopping Ctr, 200-400 N. Bowman Rd., Little Rock, AR, 81,271 SF
• Whole Foods Market, 501 S. Bowman Rd., Little Rock, AR, 35,291 SF
• Proposed Dollar General, 18400 Colonel Glenn Rd., Little Rock, AR, 9,100 SF
• Canant Commerce Center, 855 S. German Ln., Conway, AR, 12,076 SF
• Jacksonville Shopping Center, 612 N. Jackson Loop Rd., Jacksonville, AR, 125,495 SF
• Maumelle Towne Centre, 115 Audubon Dr., Maumelle, AR, 34,418 SF

Specialty Assignments
• McLarty Volvo Dealership, 1500 N. Shackleford Rd., Little Rock, AR, 86,040 SF
• Batesville Motor Speedway, 5090 Heber Springs Rd., Locust Grove, AR, 10,452 SF / 

70.75 Acres
• Mountain Valley Armory and Gun Range, Hot Springs National Park, AR, 14,254 SF
• Advertising Billboard, Arkansas State Hwy., Hot Springs National Park, AR



O U R  V A L U E  P R O P O S I T I O N

I N T E G R A  R E A L T Y  R E S O U R C E S

O U R  V A L U E  P R O P O S I T I O N

John R. Praytor, MAI, Executive Director
Mr. Praytor has 33+ years of real estate valuation and consulting experience. Mr. Praytor has extensive knowledge and experience
In the valuation of regional malls, community/neighborhood shopping centers, office buildings (CBD and suburban), 
warehouse/distribution, multifamily (include CBD condominium development), hotels and motels, vacant land and special purpose
properties.  John has extensive experience in preparing appraisals for condemnation and litigation support.

What sets our firm apart is the longevity of our principals and senior analysts who
have been collaborating on property analyses for over 25 years. Through
developing our team relationships, our specialty appraisal practices have evolved
to create high quality, industry-leading standards. Over this 25+ year relationship,
our staff has evolved into specialty appraisal practices. One staff member
appraises apartments, another large shopping centers, another office buildings,
another industrial buildings; we even have a staff member that appraises churches.

Michelle Alexander, MAI, MRICS, Managing Director
Ms. Alexander has been engaged in real estate valuations and counselling for almost 30 years specializing in the appraisal of
major urban properties including apartments (conventionally-operated, Low Income Housing Tax Credit (LIHTC), federally and HUD 
financed, assisted properties), office buildings, and shopping centers. Michelle is a commissioner with the Tennessee Real Estate 
Commission and a member of the Appraisal Institute Education Relief Foundation. 

James (Jim) O. Turner II, MAI, Managing Director
Mr. Turner has over 17 years of real estate valuation and consulting experience. Jim has extensive experience in the valuation of 
right of way, office buildings (CBD and suburban), warehouse/distribution, hotels and motels, vacant land, and special purpose 
properties.

Eugene K. (Kenny) Owen, Jr., Managing Director
Mr. Owen has been actively engaged in the appraisal industry for over 10 years specializing in valuation and counselling for office 
buildings, community/neighborhood shopping centers, regional malls, hotels and motels, multifamily, vacant land, 
warehouse/distribution, industrial buildings, convenience stores and special project properties. Kenny’s experience is concentrated in 
metropolitan properties including office buildings, industrial buildings, apartments, senior housing, shopping centers, convenience stores 
and health facilities.
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Gregory Jeffery, Director
Mr. Jeffery has performed commercial real estate appraisals and market analyses for over 22 years specializing in various
commercial properties including regional malls, community/neighborhood shopping centers, office buildings (CBD and suburban),
warehouse/distribution facilities, mini-storage units, multifamily (including CBD condominium development), vacant land, residential 
homes, and special purpose properties.

Jackson “Grant” Hogue, Director
Mr. Hogue has performed commercial real estate appraisals and market analyses for over 6 years specializing in various
commercial properties office buildings, community/neighborhood shopping centers, vacant land, warehouse/distribution, industrial 
buildings, and special project properties.  Valuations have been performed for condemnation purposes, financing, and due diligence 
support.  Experience is concentrated in metropolitan properties including office buildings, industrial buildings, and retail properties.



• Amarillo National Bank
• American National Bank
• Arvest Bank
• BancorpSouth Bank
• Bank of America
• Bank of Bartlett
• Bank of Fayetteville/Farmer’s

& Merchants Bank
• BankPlus
• Business First Bank
• Central Bank of Ozarks
• Centennial Bank
• Citizens National Bank
• Community Bank of Texas, N.A.
• CrossFirst Bank
• Enterprise Bank & Trust
• Equity Bank
• First Bank of the Lake
• First Community Bank
• First Tennessee/Capital Bank
• FNBC Community Bank
• Great Southern Bank
• Guaranty Bank & Trust Co.
• Hancock Whitney Bank
• IberiaBank
• Independent Bank
• JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A.
• Origin Bank
• Partner’s Bank
• Planters Bank & Trust Co.
• Pinnacle Bank
• Red River Bank
• Regions Bank
• Simmons Bank
• Southern Bank
• Southern Bancorp Bank
• TD Bank, N.A.
• Truist Bank
• Trustmark Bank
• U.S. Bank
• Umpqua Bank
• Wells Fargo
• West Bank

O U R  C L I E N T S

I N T E G R A  R E A L T Y  R E S O U R C E S

Law Firms/Accounting

• Duane Morris, LLP
• Carlile Patchen & Murphy, LLP
• Fullenweider Wilhite
• Plews Shadley Racher & Braun
• Quattlebaum, Grooms & Tull

PLLC
• Trainor Fairbrook

Government & Organizations

• USPS (United States Postal 
Service)

Mortgage Banks/Services

• ARC Appraisal Review & 
Compliance

• ASC Warranty Company, Inc.
• Integration 4.0
• LRES Corporation
• Newtek Small Business Finance, 

LLC
• Servion Commercial Lending 

Resources, Inc.
• Synovus Financial Corporation

Developers/Owners

• Anthology Real Estate
• Gaines Dittrich
• Fischer Company
• Melbourne Communities LLC
• nexAir, LLC
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LO C A L  E X P E R T I S E .  N AT I O N A L LY.

I N T E G R A  R E A L T Y  R E S O U R C E S

50+
local offices

60+
markets covered U.S. and Caribbean
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NORTHEAST OFFICES

CONNECTICUT
Hartford, CT
Todd Isaacson, MAI
T (860) 291-8997 ext. 19 
tisaacson@irr.com

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Washington, DC
Marshall A. Burke, MAI, CCIM 
T (202) 601-4146
mburke@irr.com

MASSACHUSETTS
Boston, MA
Jerry J. Manfra, MAI
T (617) 457-3298
jmanfra@irr.com

NEW JERSEY
Coastal New Jersey
Halvor J. Egeland, MAI
T (732) 244-7000 ext. 103 
hegeland@irr.com

Northern New Jersey
Paul T. Beisser, CRE, MAI, SCGREA
T (973) 422-9800
pbeisser@irr.com

NEW YORK
Syracuse, NY
William J. Kimball, MAI, FRICS 
T (315) 422-5577
wkimball@irr.com

PENNSYLVANIA
Philadelphia, PA
Albert (Chip) Hughes, MAI
T (610) 238-0238 ext. 1 
chughes@irr.com

Pittsburgh, PA
Brian Kelly, MAI, SRA 
T (412) 683-2211
bkelly@irr.com

RHODE ISLAND
Providence, RI
Todd Isaacson, MAI
T (860) 291-8997 ext. 19 
tisaacson@irr.com

VIRGINIA
Richmond, VA
Kenneth L. Brown, MAI, FRICS, CCIM
T (804) 346-2600 ext. 209 
kbrown@irr.com

SOUTHEAST OFFICES

FLORIDA
Miami | Caribbean
James Andrews, MAI, CRE, FRICS,  ASA/BV

T (305) 670-0001 ext. 320 
jandrews@irr.com

Orlando, FL
Christopher D. Starkey, MAI
T (407) 843-3377 ext. 112 
cstarkey@irr.com

ALABAMA
Birmingham, AL
Rusty Rich, MAI, MRICS
T (205) 949-5995
rrich@irr.com

ARKANSAS
Little Rock, AR
John R. Praytor, MAI
T (601) 714-1665
jpraytor@irr.com

GEORGIA
Atlanta, GA
Matthew Albigese, MAI
T (404) 418-4358 ext. 1000
malbigese@irr.com

MISSISSIPPI
Jackson, MS
John R. Praytor, MAI
T (601) 714-1665
jpraytor@irr.com

NORTH CAROLINA
Charlotte, NC
John D. Scott, Jr., MAI, MRICS
T (704) 206-8258 
jscott@irr.com

Greensboro, NC
Nancy B. Tritt, MAI, SRA, FRICS 
T (336) 676-6033
ntritt@irr.com

Raleigh, NC
Chris R. Morris, MAI, FRICS
T (919) 847-1717
cmorris@irr.com

LOUISIANA
New Orleans, LA
John R. Praytor, MAI
T (601) 714-1665
jpraytor@irr.com

SOUTH CAROLINA
Charleston, SC
Cleveland “Bud” Wright, Jr., MAI
T (843) 718-2125 ext. 10 
cwright@irr.com

Columbia, SC
Michael B. Dodds, MAI, CCIM 
T (803) 772-8282 ext. 110 
mdodds@irr.com

TENNESSEE
Memphis, TN
John R. Praytor, MAI
T (601) 714-1665
jpraytor@irr.com

Nashville, TN
Paul Perutelli, MAI, SRA, FRICS 
T (615) 628-8275 ext. 1 
pperutelli@irr.com

ILLINOIS
Chicago, IL
Ron DeVries, MAI, FRICS
T (312) 565-3432
rdevries@irr.com

CENTRAL OFFICES

INDIANA
Indianapolis, IN
Michael Lady, MAI, SRA, ASA, CCIM, FRICS

T (317) 546-4720
mlady@irr.com

KENTUCKY
Louisville, KY
Stacey S. Nicholas, MAI, MRICS 
T (502) 452-1543 ext. 3774 
snicholas@irr.com

MICHIGAN
Detroit, MI
Donald L. Selvidge, MAI
T (248) 540-0040 ext. 114 
dselvidge@irr.com

MINNESOTA
Minneapolis/St. Paul, MN 
Michael Amundson, MAI, CCIM, FRICS
T (952) 905-2401 
mamundson@irr.com

MISSOURI
Kansas City, MO
Brock A. Heyde, MAI
T (816) 652-0222 
bheyde@irr.com

St. Louis, MO
Timothy M. Schoemehl, MAI
T (636) 898-6533 
tschoemehl@irr.com

OHIO
Cincinnati/Dayton, OH
Gary S. Wright, MAI, FRICS, SRA
T (513) 426-7125
gwright@irr.com

Cleveland, OH
Douglas P. Sloan, MAI
T (330) 659-3640 ext. 101 
dsloan@irr.com

Columbus, OH
Brad A. Johnson, MAI
T (614) 398-4307 
bajohnson@irr.com

ARIZONA
Phoenix, AZ
Walter “Tres” Winius, III, MAI, FRICS
T (602) 266-5599
twinius@irr.com

SOUTHWEST OFFICES

TEXAS
Austin, TX
Todd Rotholz, MAI
T (713) 973-0212 ext. 12 
trotholz@irr.com

Dallas, TX
Jimmy H. Jackson, MAI
T (972) 725-7724
jhjackson@irr.com

Ft. Worth, TX
Alan Pursley, MAI, SRPA, SRA, SGA
T (817) 763-8023
apursley@irr.com

Houston, TX
Todd Rotholz, MAI
T (713) 973-0212 ext. 12 
trotholz@irr.com

Lubbock, TX
Taylor Carmona
T (409) 656-5199
taylor.carmona@irr.com

San Antonio, TX
Brandon Brehm, MAI, CCIM
T (210) 446-4444
bbrehm@irr.com

WEST OFFICES

Orange County
J. Richard Donahue, MAI
T (714) 665-6515 
rdonahue@irr.com

Sacramento, CA
Kevin Ziegenmeyer, MAI
T (916) 435-3883 ext. 224 
kziegenmeyer@irr.com

San Diego, CA
John A. Morgan, MAI
T (858) 259-4900 ext. 315 
jmorgan@irr.com

COLORADO
Denver, CO
Larry B. Close, MAI
T (720) 833-5931
lclose@irr.com

IDAHO
Boise, ID
Bradford Knipe, MAI, ARA, CRE, CCIM, FRICS

T (208) 472-3200
bknipe@irr.com

NEVADA
Las Vegas, NV
Charles E. Jack, IV, MAI
T (702) 906-0480
cjack@irr.com

UTAH
Salt Lake City, UT
John T. Blanck, MAI, MRICS
T (801) 263-9700 ext. 109 
jblanck@irr.com

WASHINGTON
Seattle, WA
Matthew A. Bacon, MAI
T (206) 436-1179
mbacon@irr.com

CARIBBEAN

Caribbean
James Andrews, MAI, CRE, FRICS,  ASA/BV

T (844) 952-7604 ext. 402 
jandrews@irr.com

Puerto Rico
Carlos Vélez, MAI, SRA, BCA, CMEA, CCIM, MRICS

T (787) 782-4974
cvelez@irr.com

Southwest Florida
Carlton J. Lloyd, MAI
T (239) 687-5801
clloyd@irr.com

Tampa, FL
Bradford L. Johnson, MAI, MRICS
T (813) 287-1000 ext. 121 
bljohnson@irr.com

CALIFORNIA
Los Angeles, CA
John G. Ellis, MAI, CRE, FRICS 
T (818) 290-5444
jellis@irr.com

San Francisco, CA
Jeffrey Fillmore, MAI
T (408) 299-0444
jfillmore@irr.com

Grand Rapids, MI
Jeff Genzink, MAI
T (616) 261-5000 
jgenzink@irr.com



irr.com
Visit us online to learn more 

and access our extensive 
research library.

I N T E G R A  R E A L T Y  R E S O U R C E S
L o c a l  E x p e r t i s e .  N a t i o n a l l y .
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INTEGRA REALTY RESOURCES – LITTLE ROCK 
8201 Ranch Boulevard
Building B1, Office 6

Little Rock, AR  72223
T: (501) 476-5561
F: (601) 500-5314
irr.com/LittleRock

John Praytor, MAI
Executive Director 
T (601) 714-1665
jpraytor@irr.com

Gregory Jeffery
Director

T (501) 476-5561
gjeffery@irr.com




